0:	Page 2 of 6	2024-09-05 11:26:14 PDT	LegalZoom.com, Inc.	From: Candace Pringle
9/5/24/2:22 PM	240	Division of C Florida Department Division of Corporat Effectionic Filing Cover	of state	20
		nt this page and use it as a cover below) on the top and bottom of all		ıber
		(((H24000302806 3	)))	
	Note: DO NOT P	H240003028063ABCZ	on your browser from this pa	age.
		Doing so will generate another		2024
		sion of Corporations Number : (850)617-6383	۱ <u>ـ</u>	
	Acco Phon	unt Name : LEGALZOOM.COM INC. unt Number : I20010000062 2 : (323)962-8600 Number : (323)389-0502		
6		ail address for this business e port mailings. Enter only one e		e
	Email Add	lress:		
		AND/RESTATE/CORRECT TN TECHNICAL SOLUT		
		ertificate of Status ertified Copy age Count	0 1 05	
	1 <u>-</u>	timated Charge	\$55.00	
		K. SA	LY	
		SEP - 6		
	Electronic Filing	Menu Corporate Filing Me	enu Help	

## **COVER LETTER**

	legistration S livision of Co			
CUD IT CT	TN TECH	NICAL SOLUTIONS LLC		
SUDIEC	1:	Name of Lin	nited Liability Company	
The enclos	sed Articles of	Amendment and fce(s) are sub	omitted for filing.	
Please retu	im all corresp	ondence concerning this matter	to the following:	
		Mike Town		
			Name of Person	······································
		Legalzoom.com, Inc.		
			Firm/Company	
		9900 Spectrum Dr		
		<u></u>	Address	
		Austin, TX 78717		
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	City/State and Zip Code	
		kneverdahl@tntechnicalso	lutions.com to be used for future annual report not	
For further	r information c	E-mail address (		ncaron)
Mike Tow	'n		800 773-0888	
	Name o	of Person	Area Code Daytin	ne Telephone Number
Enclosed is	s a check for t	he following amount:		
□ \$25.00	Filing Fee	\$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	\$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	Regist Divisio P.O. B	ING ADDRESS: nation Section on of Corporations ox 6327 assee, FL 32314	STREET/COUR Registration Section Division of Corpo Clifton Building 2661 Executive Co Tallahassee, FL 32	on rations enter Circle

Page: 4 of 6	2024-09-05 11.26:14 PDT	LegalZoom.com, Inc.	From, Candace Pringle
			FU
	ARTICLES OF AMENE	MENT	LEI
	то		2024 500
	<b>ARTICLES OF ORGANI</b>	ZATION	SLP-5 AL
	OF		From Candace Pringle FILEU 2024 SEP - 5 AM 3: 27 TALLAMASSEE FLORID
TN TECHNICAL SOLUT	TONS LLC		FOR
(Name of	the Limited Liability Company as it now (A Florida Limited Liability Company)	appears on our records.) Dany)	
The Articles of Organization for this L	imited Liability Company were filed of	on 07/29/2024	and assigned
Florida document number L240003336	20		
This amendment is submitted to amend A. If amending name, <u>enter the new</u>	-	<u>ny here</u> :	
The new name must be distinguishable and co	ntain the words "Limited Liability Company,	" the designation "LLC" or the a	ibbreviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address,	if applicable:		
(Principal office address MUST BE A	STREET ADDRESS	······	
Enter new mailing address, if application	able:		
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST O	FFICE BOX)		
• <u>•••••••••••••••••••••••••••••</u> ••••••••			
B. If amending the registered ag registered agent and/or the new registered agent ag		ss on our records, <u>enter</u>	the name of the new

	, F	lorida Zip Code	
New Newspicieu Office Audress.	Enter Florida street address		
New Registered Office Address:			
Name of New Registered Agent:	·····		

## New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or. if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address. I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

LegalZoom.com, Inc.

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, <u>enter the title, name, and address of each nerson</u> being added or removed from our records:

## MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	Name	Address	Type of Action	1
MGR	Kenneth Charles Neverdahl Jr.		O Add	
			Remove	
		39 Beacon Point Dr., Santa Rosa Beach, FL 32459	🖬 Change	
MGR	Ryan Tucker Perret	39 Beacon Point Dr., Santa Rosa Beach, FL 32459	🖬 Add	
			Remove	
			Change	
MGR	Anthony William Thompson	39 Beacon Point Dr., Santa Rosa Beach, FL 32459	O Add	
			🖸 Remove	
			Change	
			🗆 Add	
			Remove	
			Change	
. <u></u>			2004 SEP	TI
		·	AH 3: 21	
			Change A	C.
			_ C Remove	
			_ Change	

## D. If amending any other information, enter change(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary.)

_
1 3
TI SEE TI
TT T
<u> </u>
mg
TALL HASEP -5 AH 3: 27

If the record specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier of: (b) The 90th day after the record is filed.

Dated 8/20/2024 ignature of a member or authorized apresentative of a member

Kenneth Charles Neverdald Jr

Typed or printed name of signee

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00

\* Page: 6 of 6